12100027-9243

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





400365006494

04/28/21--01018--015 **150.00

21 JUH - 7 PH 1: 37

JUN 16 2021

617¹²

COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Se Division of Co				
SUBJEC	C T :	Bluewave (Name	Consulting Group e of Resulting Plorida Lim	ited Comp	pany)
The encl Business	osed Articles Entity" into	of Conversion a "Florida Lim	, Articles of Organizatited Liability Compan	ion, and y" in ac	I fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please re	eturn all corre	espondence con	cerning this matter to:		
	licolas (Offes (Contact Person		_	
			Group, LLC	_	
	300 S.W.	(Address)	Svite # 155	_	
<u></u> F+.1	<u>avderda</u>	le FL 3 City, State and Zip	3301 Code)	_	
			oM nnual report notifications)	_	
			his matter, please call:		
	Vicolus Name of Contac	CO(+CS et Person)	at (954 (Area Code) 38 ³) (Dayti	3 - 6155 ime Telephone Number)
			g amount: (All checks in the United States)	processe	ed by this office must be payable in US
☐ \$150.06 (\$25 for C & \$125 for of Organiz	r Articles	S155.00 Filing and Certificate of Status		-	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
N	<u>1ailing Addr</u> lew Filing Sc Division of Co	ection		New F	Address: iling Section on of Corporations

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LLC (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws ofColorado
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on 01/28/2019 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Bluewave Consulting Group, LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 61 28 2019 (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

- 6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 2nd day of June	20_21
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lin	nited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Max	ula lugar
Signature of Authorized Representative: Muse Printed Name: Nicolas Cortes	Title: CEO
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Nucles (500) Printed Name: Nicolas Cortes	
Printed Name: Nicolas Cortes	Title: CEO
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Title
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	Tidas
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Ir If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil	corporator must sign.
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Feeş:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Bluewave Consulting Grammas "Limited Liability	OUP, LLC. Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
300 S.W. 15" Ave Svite 155 FT. Lauderdale, FL 33301	300 S.W. 1st Ave Suite #155 FT. Lauderdale, FL 33301			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
The name and the Florida street address of the re-	egistered agent are:			
<u>Nicolas Cortes</u> Name	<u></u>			
1838 Middle rive Florida street address (P.O.	er Dine			
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)			
<u>Ft-Lauderdale</u> City	FL 33305_			
City	Zip			
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p	<u> </u>			

(CONTINUED)

Signature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	<i>A</i> —			
ARTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.				
(Use attachment if necessary)				
				
	·			
	1838 middle liver Dr. FT. Lauderdale, FL 33305			
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Nicolus Cortes			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMRR	Micolas Coccas			

as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Nicolas Cortes
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)